Bid Tabulation

Project No.:

Project Manager:

Project: Tree Trimming and Removal
Bid Opening: 3/26/15 @ 2:00 PM
11502
Contract Term: 5 years

City Manager

Contract Term:

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

BUYER / DATE

Uribes Landscaping

Evergreen Services
Tree Trimming

Senske

Superior Tree Service

Top Tree Service

Schedule |
Trimming/Pruning and Tree Removal - Regular Rate

No. Qty. Unit

Description

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per HOUR for a Two-
Person Crew, including
equipment

EA

200.00

115.00

100.00

200.00

240.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per DAY for a Two-
2 |Person Crew, including 1
equipment (based on an 8
hour work day)

EA

1,600.00

920.00

800.00

1,600.00

1,775.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per HOUR for each

Additional Crew Person,
including equpment

EA

49.00

57.00

47.50

50.00

50.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per DAY for each
Additional Crew Person,
including equpment

392.00

456.00

380.00

400.00

400.00




AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

BUYER / DATE

Uribes Landscaping

Evergreen Services
Tree Trimming

Senske

Superior Tree Service

Top Tree Service

Trimming/Pruning

and Tree Removal - Emergency Rates

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per HOUR for a Two-
Person Crew, including
eguipment

EA

275.00

115.00

100.00

300.00

385.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per DAY for a Two-
Person Crew, including
equipment (based on an 8
hour work day)

EA

2,200.00

920.00

800.00

2,000.00

2,650.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per HOUR for each

Additional Crew Person,
including equpment

EA

60.00

57.00

47.50

75.00

50.00

Trimming/Pruning/Removal
cost per DAY for each
Additional Crew Person,
including equpment

EA

480.00

456.00

380.00

600.00

400.00

Stump Grinding - Regular Rates

Schedule 2

Stump Grinding Cost Per
HOUR for a Two-Person Crew,
including equipment

EA

115.00

90.00

85.00

125.00

175.00

10

Stump Grinding Cost Per DAY_
for a Two-Person Crew,
including equipment (Based on
8-hour day)

EA

920.00

720.00

680.00

1,000.00

1,250.00

11

Stump Grinding Cost Per
HOUR for Each Additional
Crew Person, including
equioment

EA

49.00

45.00

35.00

50.00

50.00




AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

BUYER / DATE

Uribes Landscaping

Evergreen Services
Tree Trimming

Senske

Superior Tree Service

Top Tree Service

12

Stump Grinding Cost Per DAY
for Each Additional Crew 1
Person, including equipment

EA

392.00

360.00

280.00

400.00

350.00




AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

BUYER / DATE

Uribes Landscaping

Evergreen Services
Tree Trimming

Senske

Superior Tree Service

Top Tree Service

Schedule 3
Outside City Limits - Travel Rates (in addition to regular rates)
13 |Boom Truck - Per Mile 1 EA 0.40 2.15 0.32 2.00 0.00
14 |Regular Truck - Per Mile 1 EA 0.40 1.30 0.27 1.50 0.00
Subtotal:
6,732.80 4,314.45 3,735.59 6,803.50 7,775.00
8.2% WSST: 552.09 353.78 306.32 557.89 637.55
Grand Total Base Bid: 7,284.89 4,668.23 4,041.91 7,361.39 8,412.55

Payment Discount / Terms:




