

Bid Tabulation Project: Tree Trimming and Removal Bid Opening: 3/26/15 @ 2:00 PM Project No.: 11502 Contract Term: 5 years Project Manager:

City Manager

Contract Term:

	AWARD AND REASON THE	EREFORE	<u> </u>												
					Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		
<u>PRI</u>	ELIMINARY BID TABULATION	Uribes Landscaping Evergreen Services Tree Trimming		Senske		Superior Tree Service		Top Tree Service							
					Schedule I										
				Trin	Schedule I Trimming/Pruning and Tree Removal - Regular Rate										
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per <u>HOUR</u> for a Two- Person Crew, including equipment	1	EA		200.00		115.00		100.00		200.00		240.00		
2	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per DAY for a Two- Person Crew, including equipment (based on an 8 hour work day)	1	EA		1,600.00		920.00		800.00		1,600.00		1,775.00		
3	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per <u>HOUR</u> for each <u>Additional</u> Crew Person, including equpment	1	EA		49.00		57.00		47.50		50.00		50.00		
4	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per DAY for each <u>Additional</u> Crew Person, including equpment	1	EA		392.00		456.00		380.00		400.00		400.00		

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:													
				Vendor Name		r Name	Vendo	Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name	
<u>PR</u>	ELIMINARY BID TABULATION			Uribes Landscaping	Evergreen Services Tree Trimming		Senske		Superior Tree Service		Top Tree Service		
	BUYER / DATE												
	Trimming/Pruning and Tree Removal - Emergency Rates												
5	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per <u>HOUR</u> for a Two- Person Crew, including equipment	1	EA	275.00		115.00		100.00		300.00		385.00	
6	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per DAY for a Two- Person Crew, including equipment (based on an 8 hour work day)	1	EA	2,200.00		920.00		800.00		2,000.00		2,650.00	
7	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per <u>HOUR</u> for each <u>Additional</u> Crew Person, including equpment	1	EA	60.00		57.00		47.50		75.00		50.00	
8	Trimming/Pruning/Removal cost per <u>DAY</u> for each <u>Additional</u> Crew Person, including equpment	1	EA	480.00		456.00		380.00		600.00		400.00	
				Stum	Schedu - Frinding		s						
9	Stump Grinding Cost Per <u>HOUR</u> for a Two-Person Crew, including equipment	1	EA	115.00		90.00		85.00		125.00		175.00	
10	Stump Grinding Cost Per <u>DAY</u> for a Two-Person Crew, including equipment (Based on 8-hour day)	1	EA	920.00		720.00		680.00		1,000.00		1,250.00	
11	Stump Grinding Cost Per <u>HOUR</u> for Each Additional Crew Person, including equipment	1	EA	49.00		45.00		35.00		50.00		50.00	

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:													
				Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name	
				Uribes La	ndscaping	Evergreen Services Tree Trimming		Senske		Superior Tree Service		Top Tree Service	
	BUYER / DATE												
12	Stump Grinding Cost Per <u>DAY</u> for Each Additional Crew Person, including equipment	1	EA		392.00		360.00		280.00		400.00		350.00

PRE	AWARD AND REASON TH	Vendor Uribes Lar		Evergreer	r Name n Services imming	Vendo Sen	· Name ske	Vendor Name Superior Tree Service		Vendor Name Top Tree Service				
Schedule 3 Outside City Limits - Travel Rates (in addition to regular rates)														
13	Boom Truck - Per Mile	1	EA		0.40		2.15		0.32		2.00		0.00	
14	Regular Truck - Per Mile	1	EA		0.40		1.30		0.27		1.50		0.00	
	Subtotal				6,732.80		4,314.45		3,735.59		6,803.50		7,775.00	
		2% WSST:	552.09		353.78		306.32		557.89		637.55			
	Gra	7,284.89		4,668.23		4,041.91		7,361.39		8,412.55				
	Payme													